Diamond B Arena- (Healdton, OK) - 06/07&08/2019

Fri # Western Heritage 3or below - 7 teams

Total
Time
98.25
98.25
101.43
101.43

Placing

NN PR R

Total
Cattle
9

9
8
8

Last Name

Fuentes
Mackey
Fuentes
Jaenke

First Name

Cindy
Alva Rue
Cindy
Adam

Fri # Western Heritage All Levels - 8 teams

Total
Time
112.12
112.12
84.65
84.65

Placing

NN P P

Total
Cattle
12
12
8
8

Last Name

Fuentes
Jaenke
Fuentes
Jaenke

Fri Round Robin - 10 teams

Total
Time
49.93
49.93
57.04
57.04
56.23
56.23

Placing

w W NN PP -

Fri Round Robin - Individual Winners

. Last
Placing
Name
1 Blackman

Total
Cattle
6

[S2 NNV, Bie) B e) Bie))

First
Name

Bryan

Last Name

Daniel
Wright
Blackman
Daniel
Baker
Blackman

Amount
Won

$240.00

Fri Round Robin 2 - 10 teams

Total
Time
51.16
51.16
57.47
57.47
58.61
58.61

Placing

w W NN PP -

Total
Cattle
10
10

00 00

Last Name

Baker
Daniel
Blackman
Skidmore
Skidmore
Wright

First Name

Domingo
Katie
Cindy
Adam

First Name

Kelly
Gary
Bryan
Kelly
Marley
Bryan

First Name

Marley
Kelly
Bryan
Donna
Donna
Gary

Cwvi DAiind Dahin 9 ladividuaal \ AlinnAave

Amount
Won
$134.00
$134.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$154.00
$154.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points

0.5
0.5

Points

1
1
0.5
0.5

Points

R P, NN

0.5

Points

R P, NN

0.5
0.5



I NNUUIIVU NUNIITL <« ©~ 1nivivivual vviuiicio

. Last First Amount
Placing
Name Name Won
1 Daniel Kelly $240.00

Sat Round Robin - 15 teams

Placing T9ta| Total Last Name First Name
Time Cattle

1 45.97 10 Pritchett Jeremy

1 45.97 10 Pritchett Douglas

2 47.4 10 Daniel Kelly

2 47.4 10 Pritchett Douglas

3 52.61 10 Daniel Kelly

3 52.61 10 Pritchett Jeremy

4 56.44 9 Blackman  Bryan

4 56.44 9 Daniel Kelly

Sat Round Robin - Individual Winners

. Last First Amount
Placing
Name Name Won
1 Daniel Kelly $216.00

2 Pritchett Douglas $144.00

Amount
Won
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points

R = NN W W

0.5
0.5



