Diamond B Arena- (Healdton, OK) - 06/07&08/2019

Fri # Western Heritage 3or below - 7 teams

Placing	Total	Total	Last Name First Name		Amount	Points
Flacilig	Time	Cattle	Last Name	riist Nairie	Won	POIITES
1	98.25	9	Fuentes	Cindy	\$134.00	1
1	98.25	9	Mackey	Alva Rue	\$134.00	1
2	101.43	8	Fuentes	Cindy	\$0.00	0.5
2	101.43	8	Jaenke	Adam	\$0.00	0.5

Fri # Western Heritage All Levels - 8 teams

Dlasina	Total	Total	Last Name	First Name	Amount	Doints
Placing	Time	Cattle	Last Name	First Name	Won	Points
1	112.12	12	Fuentes	Domingo	\$154.00	1
1	112.12	12	Jaenke	Katie	\$154.00	1
2	84.65	8	Fuentes	Cindy	\$0.00	0.5
2	84.65	8	Jaenke	Adam	\$0.00	0.5

Fri Round Robin - 10 teams

Placing	Total	Total	Last Name	First Name	Amount	Points
Flacing	Time	Cattle	Last Name	THSC Name	Won	FUIILS
1	49.93	6	Daniel	Kelly	\$0.00	2
1	49.93	6	Wright	Gary	\$0.00	2
2	57.04	6	Blackman	Bryan	\$0.00	1
2	57.04	6	Daniel	Kelly	\$0.00	1
3	56.23	5	Baker	Marley	\$0.00	0.5
3	56.23	5	Blackman	Bryan	\$0.00	0.5

Fri Round Robin - Individual Winners

Placing	Last	First	Amount
Placing	Name	Name	Won

1 Blackman Bryan \$240.00

Fri Round Robin 2 - 10 teams

Placing	Total Time	Total Cattle	Last Name	First Name	Amount Won	Points
1	51.16	10	Baker	Marley	\$0.00	2
1	51.16	10	Daniel	Kelly	\$0.00	2
2	57.47	8	Blackman	Bryan	\$0.00	1
2	57.47	8	Skidmore	Donna	\$0.00	1
3	58.61	8	Skidmore	Donna	\$0.00	0.5
3	58.61	8	Wright	Gary	\$0.00	0.5

Eri Dound Dohin 2 - Individual Winners

FII NOUIIU NODIII 2 - IIIUIVIUUGI VVIIIIICIS

Dlasing	Last	First	Amount
Placing	Name	Name	Won
1	Daniel	Kelly	\$240.00

Sat Round Robin - 15 teams

Placing	Total	Total	Last Name	First Name	Amount	Points
Flacilig	Time	Cattle	Last Name	FIISt Name	Won	POIITES
1	45.97	10	Pritchett	Jeremy	\$0.00	3
1	45.97	10	Pritchett	Douglas	\$0.00	3
2	47.4	10	Daniel	Kelly	\$0.00	2
2	47.4	10	Pritchett	Douglas	\$0.00	2
3	52.61	10	Daniel	Kelly	\$0.00	1
3	52.61	10	Pritchett	Jeremy	\$0.00	1
4	56.44	9	Blackman	Bryan	\$0.00	0.5
4	56.44	9	Daniel	Kelly	\$0.00	0.5

Sat Round Robin - Individual Winners

Dlacing	Last	First	Amount
Placing	Name	Name	Won
1	Daniel	Kelly	\$216.00
2	Pritchett	Douglas	\$144.00